Filter media for all applications
Made out of glassfibre-paper,
filter-paper, wire mesh,
nonwovens and metal fibre
Achievable oil cleanliness
up to ISO 12/8/3 (ISO 4406)
Filtration ratio βx = 1000
Cleanable filter media

en
t
Ordering Information 1.        0020 H20XL – A 00 –   0 – P 0
for filter element
Filter Element
for Filter Type:
TLF
SG / SE
RA / RL / DR
L / D / F
ZH
Special types are possible
on request.
Element Design
0 … = Standard adhesive
T = 100° C
E … = Adhesive T = 160° C
K … = Cooling agent resistant adhesive
L … = Welded T = 180°C
Z … = Tension rod
… 0 = Standard material
… V = Stainless steel 1.4571
… D = Nickel-plated
… Z = Zinc free
Seal
P = Buna N
V = Viton
E = EPDM
T = Teflon
N = Neoprene
I = IT
X = Special
0 = without
for 1.10-
1.225/450,
1.E10-
1.E225/450,
6.56-6.560
Filtration Grade
Nominal filtration grade in μm
G 10 G 100 G 350 G 1000
G 25 G 130 G 450 G 1500
G 40 G 200 G 550
G 60 G 250 G 600
G 80 G 300 G 800
Absolute filtration grade (ISO 16889) in μm
M5 M10 M15
cleanable (dependent on application)
10
Ordering Information  2.          0140 G60 –  A 00 – 0 –       P 0
for filter element
Absolute filtration
grade (ISO 16889)
in μm
H1XL  AS1
H3XL    AS3
H6XL    AS6
H10XL     AS10
H16XL     AS20
H20XL
Nominal
filtration grade
in μm
P5  VS25
P10    VS40
P25    VS60
For temp. �100° C
please call for consultation
Valve
0 = without
5 = 2.5 bar
for size
1.0004